DATASHEET   |   4.02.2025     |   1 sur 1
Product Data Sheet
SWIFTS LEGRAND
Swifts Light Duty Pre-Galvanised Steel Cable Tray
100mm x 12mm x 3m Length
REF. SSL100PG   |  EAN. 5012774357452
> Link to e-catalog product sheet
Product description
Integral coupler, no separate couplers required
Technical characteristics
Height 12 mm
Width 100 mm
Material thickness 0.9 mm
Length 3000 mm
Usable cross section 1200 mm²
With cover No
Side perforation No
Bottom perforation Yes
NATO-mounting holes Yes
Model Integrated connector
Suitable for circuit integrity No
Material Steel
Operating / setting temperature -20-120 °C
Material quality Other
Surface protection Continuously galvanized
Colour Other
Storage temperature -20-120 °C
Halogen free Yes
Documents
Catalogue pages
    swifts-cable-tray-2015-012-013.pdf   |   PDF (0.53Mo)
    swifts-cable-tray-2015-016.pdf   |   PDF (0.51Mo)